
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

Six Tue 3-Mar Maths 
Unit# 1: Sets. Define of sets and its notation 

+ Ex# 1.1

Six Wed 4-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.2 + table of 2 & 3

Six Thu 5-Mar Maths Types of sets and all definition about set.

Six Fri 6-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.3 + table of 4 & 5

Six Sat 7-Mar Maths Review exercise + table of 6 & 7.

Six Mon 9-Mar Maths 
Unit# 2: Whole numbers. Let’s Review 

page# 13.

Six Tue 10-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.1 + defines

Six Wed 11-Mar Maths 

Six Thu 12-Mar Maths 

Six Fri 13-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.3 + table of 8 to 10.

Six Sat 14-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.4  laws of multiplication

Six Mon 16-Mar Maths Review exercise + table of 11 & 12

Six Tue 17-Mar Maths 
Unit# 3: Factors and Multiples (Let’s 

Review) + table 13

Six Wed 18-Mar Maths Rules of divisibility 2 to 25.

Exercise# 2.2 + laws of addition
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Six Thu 19-Mar Maths Exercise# 3.1 + table of 14.

Six Fri 20-Mar Maths Exercise# 3.2 + table of 15

Six Sat 21-Mar Maths Exercise# 3.3: Q:1, 2, 3 + table 16

Six Tue 24-Mar Maths Exercise# 3.3: Q: 4 to 7 

Six Wed 25-Mar Maths Exercise# 3.4: Q:1 to 4 + table of 17

Six Thu 26-Mar Maths Exercise# 3.4: Q: 5 to 7 + table of 18  

Six Fri 27-Mar Maths Review exercise Q# 1 to 5

Six Sat 28-Mar Maths Tables of 19 & 20

Six Mon 30-Mar Maths Review Exercise Q: 6 to 9

Six Tue 31-Mar Maths Unit# 4: Integers. Defines, Pg#49 & 50

Six Wed 1-Apr Maths Exercise# 4.1

Six Thu 2-Apr Maths Exercise# 4.2

Six Fri 3-Apr Maths Exercise# 4.3

Six Sat 4-Apr Maths Tables 2 to 10


